
Hudsonville Public Schools Tutor List

Name School Email Cell Number Subject area(s) Grades

Heather Flamboe Alward Elementary hflambo@hpseagles.net 616-313-7266 Reading, Math PK-5

Holly Corrigan South Elementary hjcorrigan@hotmail.com 616-283-1910 Reading, Writing, Phonics, Math K-2

Mary Lehmann Bauer Elementary mlehmann@hpseagles.net 616-446-2907
Literacy (reading and writing)

/math K-2

Bridget McAlary South Elementary bmcalary@hpseagles.net 907-707-3611 ELA, Math K-2 K-2

Niki Terpstra Alward Elementary nterpst@hpseagles.net 616-862-8590 Reading, Phonics, Math K-2

Kaylee Crandle Hudsonville High School kscrandle92@gmail.com 616-446-3055
English, Reading, Writing, 

Spelling, Math K-4

Aimee Dittmer

Jamestown Lower, 
Jamestown Upper, Forest 
Grove adittmer@hpseagles.net 616-490-1302

Reading, Writing, EL vocabulary 
instruction, Math K-5

Bethany Gates Georgetown Elementary bgates1@hpseagles.net 616-516-0945 ELA, Math K-5

Theresa Heethuis Georgetown Elementary theethu@hpseagles.net 616-821-9424 K-5 all subjects, Social skills K-5

Anjey Reynolds Georgetown Elementary areynold@hpseagles.net 616-566-4779 ELA, Math, etc. K-5

Glenn Weber Park Elementary gweber@hpseagles.net 616-822-6209 All subject areas K-5

Corey Hemphill Jamestown Upper Elementary chemphil@hpseagles.net 937-631-6682 Math K-8

Karman Houtstra Georgetown Elementary khoutstra@hpseagles.net 616-540-8998 Math, Reading, Writing 1-3

Jordan Wiebenga Park Elementary jwieben@hpseagles.net 616-283-3443 Math, Reading, Writing 1-6

Candi Hibbitts Riley Street Middle School chibbit@hpseagles.net 616-437-9032

Math, ELA Science, Social 
Studies

Special Education, Resource
Preparing for middle school 3-8

Yvonne "Bonnie" Gillis Baldwin Street Middle School ygillis@hpseagles.net 616-914-8644
Math, ELA, Science, Social 

Studies 6-8

Shelby Hoernschemeyer Baldwin Middle School shoernsc@hpseagles.net 616-502-1813 English 6-8

Lisa Shearer Baldwin Middle School lshearer@hpseagles.net 616-821-4858 Math, Science, Social Studies 6-8

Grace Green Hudsonville High School ggreen1@hpseagles.net 952-452-2882 English 6-12

Abby LaBarge Baldwin Street Middle School alabarge@hpseagles.net 616-340-7396

ELA, Writing for any class, 
English-based electives (Drama, 

Public Speaking, etc.) 6-12

Christie Klaasen Freshman Campus cklaasen@hpseagles.net 616-566-6806 Algebra 1, Algebra 2 9-11

Brady VanMalsen HHS (Main Campus) bvanmals@hpseagles.net 616-460-3789 English, Psychology 9-12

Paige Weston
Alward, South, Georgetown, 
Park pweston1@hpseagles.net 616-402-9128 All All

as of 5/2022


